Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Company ID:0332577State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:6/29/1994 1Date filed:6/7/2024 11Fee:\$15.00Principal Office75 CORN FORK RD.PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653		ARP
Company ID:0332577State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:6/29/1994 1Date filed:6/7/2024 11Fee:\$15.00Principal Office75 CORN FORK RD.PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653	2:00:00 AM	
75 CORN FORK RD. PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653	AN B B AN ES	
PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653		
Registered Agent Name/Address LUTHER CLARK 75 CORN FORK ROAD 75 CORN FORK ROAD PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 Current Officers President ROY L. GOBLE Secretary Luther Clark Treasurer DARRELL ADAMS	1401 Daniels Crk Rd Banner KY 41603 75 Corn Fork Rd Prestonsburg KY 41653 v	
Directors	SED WE ON ST	
DirectorLuther ClarkDirectorRoy L GobleDirectorDARRELL ADMAS	75 Corn Fork Rd Prestonsburg KY 41653 151 Valleydale Rd Prestonsburg KY 41653 467 St Rt 1750 Prestonsburg KY 41653	
County: Floyd Business size: Small Business type: Miscellane	eous Services	
Signatures		
SignatureLuther ClarkTitleSecretary		

NARP